
Expert Male
Marathon Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 26 James Richardson 1:39:09 Geared, 36", 137mm

2 80 David (Dave) Krack 1:41:25 Geared, 36", 150mm

3 65 Bruce Lee 1:46:14 36", 102mm

4 110 tomas nemecek 1:46:31 Geared, 36", 137mm

5 47 Jay Shaeffer 1:54:33 36", 137mm

6 131 Garrett Macey 2:10:06 36", 125mm

7 129 Daniel Collins 2:15:06 36", 125mm

8 37 Ben Hugo 2:18:33 36", 125mm

9 3 Nick Schatz 2:18:39 36", 125mm

10 31 Christopher Taylor 2:22:32 24", 75mm

11 1 Robin Dunlop 2:27:40 36", 114mm

12 32 Andrew Kotz 2:34:15 36", 125mm

13 38 David White 2:37:43 36", 125mm

14 66 Tim Lee 2:39:56 36", 125mm

15 21 Guy Hansen 2:43:02 36", 127mm

16 83 Steven Walter 3:20:59 36", 127mm

17 126 Ken Sindelar 3:37:03 36", 114mm

18 93 Lance Buterbaugh 4:07:30 Geared, 36", 150mm

19 64 Stephen Koehler
2:44:58(Short
Course
(Crazy))

36", 125mm

DQ 115 Timothy Wiencek 29", 150mm

DQ 98 Roger Woodworth 36", 125mm

DQ 2 Mike Schatz 32", 125mm



Expert Female

0-14 Female

15-19 Female

15-19 Male

20-29 Female

Place ID Name Time Details

1 5 Patricia Wilton 2:06:10 Geared, 29", 110mm

2 13 Megan Johnson 2:18:35 36", 110mm

3 27 Connie Cotter 2:34:54 36", 125mm

4 30 Makayla O'Brien 2:41:43 36", 140mm

4 63 Greta Koehler 2:41:43 36", 127mm

6 28 Liz Wilson 3:59:14 36", 114mm

7 39 Melissa Huntzinger
2:53:57(Short
Course
(Crazy))

26", 3mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 63 Greta Koehler 2:41:43 36", 127mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 13 Megan Johnson 2:18:35 36", 110mm

2 30 Makayla O'Brien 2:41:43 36", 140mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 65 Bruce Lee 1:46:14 36", 102mm

2 37 Ben Hugo 2:18:33 36", 125mm

3 3 Nick Schatz 2:18:39 36", 125mm

4 32 Andrew Kotz 2:34:15 36", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 5 Patricia Wilton 2:06:10 Geared, 29", 110mm

2 39 Melissa Huntzinger
2:53:57(Short
Course
(Crazy))

26", 3mm



20-29 Male

30-39 Male

40-49 Male

50-59 Female

Place ID Name Time Details

1 129 Daniel Collins 2:15:06 36", 125mm

DQ 115 Timothy Wiencek 29", 150mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 26 James Richardson 1:39:09 Geared, 36", 137mm

2 1 Robin Dunlop 2:27:40 36", 114mm

3 83 Steven Walter 3:20:59 36", 127mm

DQ 98 Roger Woodworth 36", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 80 David (Dave) Krack 1:41:25 Geared, 36", 150mm

2 110 Tomas Nemecek 1:46:31 Geared, 36", 137mm

3 47 Jay Shaeffer 1:54:33 36", 137mm

4 31 Christopher Taylor 2:22:32 24", 75mm

DQ 2 Mike Schatz 32", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 27 Connie Cotter 2:34:54 36", 125mm

2 28 Liz Wilson 3:59:14 36", 114mm



50-59 Male

60+ Male

Place ID Name Time Details

1 131 Garrett Macey 2:10:06 36", 125mm

2 66 Tim Lee 2:39:56 36", 125mm

3 126 Ken Sindelar 3:37:03 36", 114mm

4 64 Stephen Koehler
2:44:58(Short
Course
(Crazy))

36", 125mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 38 David White 2:37:43 36", 125mm

2 21 Guy Hansen 2:43:02 36", 127mm

3 93 Lance Buterbaugh 4:07:30 Geared, 36", 150mm


